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Team Statistics Marian Joseph
FIRST DOWNS

Rushing 4

Passing 3

Penalty 2 0

Total 17 7
RUSHING

Rushing Attempts 28 32

Yards Gained Rushing 162 48

Yards Lost Rushing 0 0

Net Yards Rushing 162 48

Touchdown-Rushing 1 0

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt 5.79 1.50
PASSING

Passing Attempts 25 9

Passing Completions 13

Passes Had Intercepted 0 1

Net Yards Passing 159 79

Passing Percentage 52.00% 66.67%

Touchdown-Passing 3 0

Average Yards Per Passing

Completion 12.23 13.17
TOTAL PLAYS

Total Offensive Plays 53 41

Total Net Yards 321 127

Average Gain Per Offensive Play 6.06 3.10
FUMBLES

Fumbles

Fumbles Lost 2 3

Defensive Fumble Recoveries 3 2

Fumble Yardage

Returned 0 0

Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return 0 0

Average Yards Per Fumble Return 0.00 0.00
PENALTIES

Penalties 7 5

Penalty Yards 60 40
INTERCEPTIONS

Interceptions 1 0



PUNTS

Interception Yards Returned
Touchdown-Interception Return
Average Yards Per Interception

Punts

Gross Punt Yardage
Gross Punt Average
Net Punt Yardage
Net Punt Average

PUNT RETURN

KICKOFFS

Punt Returns

Punt Returns-Fair Catch

Punt Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Return
Average Yards Per Punt Return

Kickoffs

Gross Kickoff Yardage
Gross Kickoff Average

Net Kickoff Yardage

Net Kickoff Average
Onside Kickoffs

Onside Kickoffs-Successful

KICKOFF RETURNS

Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return-Yardage
Kickoff Return-Onside

Kickoff Return-Fair Catch
Touchdown-Kickoff
Return

Average Yards Per Kickoff Return

FIELD GOAL RETURNS

Field Goal Returns
Field Goal Return-
Yardage

Touchdown-Field Goal Return

Average Yards Per Field Goal Return

TOTAL RETURNS

Total Returns

Total Return Yardage
Average Yards Per
Return

PUNT BLOCKS

Punt Blocks

PUNT BLOCK RETURNS

0.00

66
33.00
55
27.50
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162
32.40
125
25.00

0
#DIV/O!

28

7.00

0
0
#DIV/O!

87
17.40
84
16.80
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45
45.00
20
20.00

0
#DIV/0!

37

6.17



Punt Block Returns

Punt Block Return Yardage

Touchdown-Punt Block Return
Average Yards Per Punt Block Return

FIELD GOAL BLOCKS
Field Goal Blocks

FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS

Field Goal Block Returns

Field Goal Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return

POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS

Point After Touchdown Blocks

TOTAL BLOCKS
Total Block Kicks

Total Block Kick Return Yardage
Average Yards Per Block Kick Return

THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS

SACKS

RED ZONE

GIVE AWAYS

Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

Attempts
Conversions

Percentage

Total Attempts

(01-03 Yards)
(01-03 Yards)
(01-03 Yards)
(04-06 Yards)
(04-06 Yards)
(04-06 Yards)
(07-10 Yards)
(07-10 Yards)

(07-10 Yards)
11+

Yards)

(11+

Yards)

11+

Yards)

Total Conversions

Percentage

Sacks By

Yards Lost By Sacks

Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

Give Aways

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0
0
#DIV/0!

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0

#DIV/0!
11
5
45.45%

3
16

0
0
#DIV/O!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0
0
#DIV/0!

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0

#DIV/O!
10
1
10.00%

0
0
#DIV/O!



FIRST DOWN YARDS
Plays
Yards On First Down
Average Yards On First Down
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
FIELD GOALS
Attempts
Conversions

Percentage
SAFETIES
Safeties
TIME OF POSSESSION
Possession Seconds

0
0
#DIV/0!

2
1
50.00%

#DIV/0!

0

1517

0
0
#DIV/0!

0
0
#DIV/0!

0
0
#DIV/O!

0
0
#DIV/O!

0

1363



