## Marian Catholic High School

10/18/91

Team Statistics		Marian	St Joseph
FIRST DOWN	IS		
	Rushing	6	4
	Passing	9	3
	Penalty	2	0
	Total	17	7
RUSHING			
	Rushing Attempts	28	32
	Yards Gained Rushing	162	48
	Yards Lost Rushing	0	0
	Net Yards Rushing	162	48
	Touchdown-Rushing	1	0
	Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	5.79	1.50
PASSING			
	Passing Attempts	25	9
	Passing Completions	13	6
	Passes Had Intercepted	0	1
	Net Yards Passing	159	79
	Passing Percentage	52.00%	66.67%
	Touchdown-Passing Average Yards Per Passing Completion	3 12.23	0 13.17
TOTAL PLAY	·	12.20	10.11
	Total Offensive Plays	53	41
	Total Net Yards	321	127
	Average Gain Per Offensive Play	6.06	3.10
FUMBLES			
	Fumbles	3	4
	Fumbles Lost	2	3
	Defensive Fumble Recoveries Fumble Yardage	3	2
	Returned	0	0
	Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return	0	0
	Average Yards Per Fumble Return	0.00	0.00
PENALTIES			
	Penalties	7	5
	Penalty Yards	60	40
INTERCEPTION			
	Interceptions	1	0

	Interception Yards Returned	0	0	
	Touchdown-Interception Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Interception	0.00	#DIV/0!	
PUNTS				
	Punts	2	5	
	Gross Punt Yardage	66	87	
	Gross Punt Average	33.00	17.40	
	Net Punt Yardage	55	84	
	Net Punt Average	27.50	16.80	
PUNT RETUR	_			
	Punt Returns	2	1	
	Punt Returns-Fair Catch	0	9	
	Punt Return Yardage	3	0	
	Touchdown-Punt Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Punt Return	1.50	0.00	
KICKOFFS				
	Kickoffs	5	1	
	Gross Kickoff Yardage	162	45	
	Gross Kickoff Average	32.40	45.00	
	Net Kickoff Yardage	125	20	
	Net Kickoff Average	25.00	20.00	
	Onside Kickoffs	0	0	
	Onside Kickoffs-Successful	0	0	
KICKOFF RE	TURNS			
	Kickoff Returns	1	5	
	Kickoff Return-Yardage	25	37	
	Kickoff Return-Onside	0	0	
	Kickoff Return-Fair Catch Touchdown-Kickoff	0	0	
	Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	25.00	7.40	
FIELD GOAL	RETURNS			
	Field Goal Returns Field Goal Return-	0	0	
	Yardage	0	0	
	Touchdown-Field Goal Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	
TOTAL RETU	IRNS			
	Total Returns	4	6	
	Total Return Yardage Average Yards Per	28	37	
	Return	7.00	6.17	
PUNT BLOCKS				
	Punt Blocks	0	0	
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS				

	Dunt Block De	atura o	0	0
	Punt Block Re		0	0
	Punt Block Return Yardage		•	0
	Touchdown-Punt Block Return		0	0 #DIV/0I
FIELD COAL	•	s Per Punt Block Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
FIELD GOAL		alea.	0	0
FIELD COAL	Field Goal Blo		0	0
FIELD GOAL	BLOCK RETU		0	0
	Field Goal Blo		0	0
		ock Return Yardage	0	0
	Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return		0	0 #DIV/0I
DOINT AFTE	R TOUCHDOW	s Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
POINT AFTE		uchdown Blocks	0	0
TOTAL BLO		uchdown blocks	U	U
TOTAL BLO	Total Block Ki	cke	0	0
			0	0
		ck Return Yardage	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
THIRD DOW	N CONVERSIO	s Per Block Kick Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
THIRD DOWN	Attempts	(01-03 Yards)	0	0
	Conversions	(01-03 Yards)	0	0
	Percentage	(01-03 Yards)	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
	Attempts	(04-06 Yards)	#DIV/0:	#DIV/0:
	Conversions	(04-06 Yards)	0	0
	Percentage	(04-06 Yards)	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
	Attempts	(07-10 Yards)	0	0
	Conversions	(07-10 Yards)	0	0
	Percentage	(07-10 Yards)	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
	Attempts	(11+ Yards)	0	0
	•	(11+		
	Conversions	Yards) (11+	0	0
	Percentage	Yards)	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
	Total Attempts		11	10
	Total Conversions		5	1
	Percentage		45.45%	10.00%
SACKS				
	Sacks By		3	3
	Yards Lost By	Yards Lost By Sacks		6
RED ZONE				
	Attempts		0	0
	Conversions		0	0
	Percentage		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
GIVE AWAYS	8			
	Give Aways		2	4

FIRST DOWN	FIRST DOWN YARDS			
	Plays		0	0
	Yards On First Down		0	0
	Average Yards On First Dov	wn	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
POINTS AFT	ER TOUCHDOWN - KICK			
	Attempts		2	0
	Conversions		1	0
	Percentage		50.00%	#DIV/0!
POINTS AFT	ER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / P	ASS		
	Attempts		2	0
	Conversions		0	0
	Percentage		0.00%	#DIV/0!
FIELD GOALS				
	Attempts		0	0
	Conversions		0	0
	Percentage		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
SAFETIES				
TIME OF DO	Safeties		0	0
TIME OF POS	Possession	Seconds	1517	1363